
East Lake Middle School Academy of Engineering 

School Supply List 

6th Grade List 

1 Binder - Durable - View - 1.5 Inch - Blue - Avery 

7 Composition Book - College Ruled - Hard Marble 

1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - Red 

1 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .21 oz - 12 Pk 

1 Headphones - HamiltonBuhl Kids - HA2 - Blue 

2 Highlighter - Chisel - 4 Pack - Yellow, Pink, Blue, Green - Avery 

1 Markers - Crayola - Classic - 08 Ct - Thick 

1 Markers - Crayola - Classic - 08 Ct - Thin 

2 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - CR - 8.5 x 10.5 - Green - 70 Ct 

1 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - CR - 8.5 x 10.5 - Red - 70 Ct 

2 Paper - Filler - College - 150 Ct 

2 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 12 Pk 

1 Pencil Sharpener - Canister - 2 Hole 

1 S - Book - The Lightning Thief - Paperback 

1 Sticky Notes - Post It - 3 x 3 - Plain - Asst Bright - 400 Pk 

1 – Plastic 3-hole folder with pockets to put in a binder 

7th Grade List 

2 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 12 Ct 



7 Composition Book - College Ruled - Hard Marble 

1 Crayons - Crayola - 16 Ct 

1 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - Black - Chisel 

1 Earbuds - HamiltonBuhl - In Line Mic - White 

1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - Blue 

4 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .77 oz - 3 Pk 

1 Graph Paper - 4 x 4 Quad - Spiral - Five Star - 100 Ct 

1 Hand Sanitizer - Flip Top or Pump - Purell - 8 oz 

1 Highlighter - Chisel - 4 Pack - Yellow, Pink, Blue, Green - Avery 

3 Paper - Filler - College - 150 Ct 

2 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 12 Pk 

1 Pencil Pouch - Clear - 9 x 10.5 - 3 Ring 

1 Pencil Sharpener - Canister - 2 Hole 

1 Pens - BIC - 10 Pack - Blue 

1 Ruler - 12in/30cm - Plastic - Transparent 

1 Scissors - Fiskar - 6 Inch - Big Kids 

1 Sticky Notes - Post It - 3 x 3 - Plain - Yellow - 4-50 Pk 

1 – Plastic 3-hole folder with pockets to put in a binder 

Books needed this year - 

- ENDERS GAME, BY ORSON SCOTT CARD   &  - CHASING LINCOLNS KILLER, BY JAMES L. SWANSON 



8th Grade List 

1 Binder - Durable - View - 1.5 Inch - Blue - Avery 

1 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 24 Ct 

1 Composition Book - College Ruled - Hard Marble 

1 Eraser - Caps - 12 Pkg 

1 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .21 oz - 06 Pk 

1 Graph Paper - 4 x 4 Quad - Filler Paper - 80 Ct 

1 Headphones - HamiltonBuhl Kids - HA2 - Blue 

1 Highlighter - Chisel - 4 Pack - Yellow, Pink, Blue, Green - Avery 

1 Index Cards - 3 x 5 - Ruled - White - 100 Ct - Mead 

1 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide - Green - 70 Ct - Mead 

2 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide - Purple - 70 Ct - Mead 

1 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide - Red - 70 Ct - Mead 

1 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide - Yellow - 70 Ct - Mead 

1 Paper - Filler - College - 150 Ct 

1 Pencil - Mechanical - BIC - .7mm - 10 Pk 

1 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 12 Pk 

1 Pencil Pouch - Clear - 9 x 10.5 - 3 Ring 

1 Pens - BIC - 8 Pack - Assorted Colors 

1 Ruler - 12in/30cm - Plastic - Transparent 



1 Scissors - Fiskar - 6 Inch - Big Kids 

1 Sticky Notes - Post It - 3 x 3 - Plain - Asst Pastel - 4-50 Pk 

1 – Plastic 3-hole folder with pockets to put in a binder 

 

 




